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TY9A0A111295KA40

Part Number
Manufacturer

Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

TY9A0A111295KA40 Price

TY9A0A111295KA40

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

5000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of TY9A0A111295KA40

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

TY9A0A111295KA40

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

BGA

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Warranty

Payment

Port

TY9A0A111295KA40 Details PDF

TOSHIBA

Leading Innovation >>>»

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

5000

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

TY9A0A111295KA40 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TY9A0A111295KA40 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
TY9A0A111295KA40 Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TY9A0A111295KA40 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for TY9A0A111295KA40

Image

Vi

SLEM

KiTime

TY9A0A111295KA40 Stock

Part Number

RE032005

C04UL9R1C-6SN-X0T

04023U6R8CAT2A

500001795

TPSMP30HE3/85A

BFC237510202

75011 BK002

RLP1-600-500

RNCF2010DKE620K

VJ0402Y821KXQPW1BC

SCRH8D43-470

FHG.00.302.CLAD17

SIT8208AC-22-33S-48.000000Y

FP3LCSCO05MR4SA

1206J0250331GFR

C0805C153K5GECAUTO

CT216T-N

VI-JOL-MY-F3

0603J0500150JCR

TY9A0A111295KA40 Price

Description

RELAY GENERAL PURPOSE SPST 6A 5V

CAP CER 0402

CAP CER 6.8PF 25V NP0 0402

RS 1001M-652/15F

TVS DIODE 24.3VWM DO220AA

CAP FILM 2000PF 5% 630VDC RADIAL

XGIE 2PR SOLID FSHIELD 500

RIGHT ANGLE LIGHT PIPE, 2.8MM

RES SMD 620K OHM 0.5% 1/3W 2010

CAP CER 820PF 10V X7R 0402

FIXED IND 47UH 1.4A 150 MOHM SMD

CONN R/A PLUG 2PIN SLD CUP

-20 TO 70C, 3225, 25PPM, 3.3V, 4

FXPC OM3 LC_SX SC_SX 5M

CAP CER 330PF 25V COG/NPO 1206

CAP CER 0805 15NF 50V COG 10%

CT216T-N NOVATEK

CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 28V 50W

CAP CER 15PF 50V COG/NP0O 0603

TY9A0A111295KA40 Electronics

Manufacturer

TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield Relays

Dielectric Laboratories

AVX Corporation

Lumberg Automation

Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

Alpha Wire

Bivar Inc.

Stackpole Electronics Inc.

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

Bel

LEMO

SIiTIME

Belden

Knowles Syfer

KEMET

NOVATEK

Vicor Corporation

Knowles Syfer

TY9A0A111295KA40 Components

TY9A0A111295KA40 Inventory
Inquiry TY9A0A111295KA40

TY9A0A111295KA40 Datasheet

Order TY9A0A111295KA40 Online

TY9A0A111295KA40 Digikey
TY9A0A111295KA40 Image

Download TY9A0A111295KA40 Datasheet

Supplier TYOA0A111295KA40
TY9A0A111295KA40 Picture

Manufacturer Toshiba Semiconductor and
Storage

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

TY9A0A111295KA40 PDF

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

613 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs


https://www.ariat-tech.com/
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/toshiba-semiconductor-and-storage/TY9A0A111295KA40
https://www.ariat-tech.com/manufacturer/toshiba-semiconductor-and-storage
https://www.ariat-tech.com/quote/8900957.htm
mailto:Info@ariat-tech.com
https://www.ariat-tech.com/quote/8900957.htm
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/toshiba-semiconductor-and-storage/TY9A0A111295KA40
https://www.ariat-tech.com/products/Integrated-Circuits(ICs)
https://www.ariat-tech.com/manufacturer/toshiba-semiconductor-and-storage
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/potter-brumfield-relays-te-connectivity/RE032005
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/potter-brumfield-relays-te-connectivity/RE032005
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Dielectric-Laboratories/C04UL9R1C-6SN-X0T
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Dielectric-Laboratories/C04UL9R1C-6SN-X0T
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avx-corporation/04023U6R8CAT2A
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/avx-corporation/04023U6R8CAT2A
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Lumberg-Automation/500001795
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Lumberg-Automation/500001795
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/vishay-semiconductor-diodes-division/TPSMP30HE3-85A
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/vishay-semiconductor-diodes-division/TPSMP30HE3-85A
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/electro-films(efi)-vishay/BFC237510202
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/electro-films(efi)-vishay/BFC237510202
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/alpha-wire/75011-BK002
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/alpha-wire/75011-BK002
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/bivar,inc/RLP1-600-500
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/bivar,inc/RLP1-600-500
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/stackpole-electronics,inc/RNCF2010DKE620K
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/stackpole-electronics,inc/RNCF2010DKE620K
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/electro-films(efi)-vishay/VJ0402Y821KXQPW1BC
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/electro-films(efi)-vishay/VJ0402Y821KXQPW1BC
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/bel/SCRH8D43-470
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/bel/SCRH8D43-470
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/lem-usa,inc/FHG.00.302.CLAD17
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/lem-usa,inc/FHG.00.302.CLAD17
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/sitime/SIT8208AC-22-33S-48.000000Y
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/sitime/SIT8208AC-22-33S-48.000000Y
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Belden/FP3LCSC005MR4SA
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Belden/FP3LCSC005MR4SA
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/knowles-syfer/1206J0250331GFR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/knowles-syfer/1206J0250331GFR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/kemet/C0805C153K5GECAUTO
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/kemet/C0805C153K5GECAUTO
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/CT216T-N
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/CT216T-N
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/vicor/VI-J0L-MY-F3
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/vicor/VI-J0L-MY-F3
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/knowles-syfer/0603J0500150JCR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/knowles-syfer/0603J0500150JCR
mailto:Info@ariat-tech.com
https://www.ariat-tech.com

	TY9A0A111295KA40 Details PDF

